
Sutherland Local Plan Surgeries  

Date / Venue / Time 
   
Monday 26 November 2007 / Scourie- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Monday 26 November 2007 / Bonar Bridge- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Tuesday 27 November 2007 / Bettyhill- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Wednesday 28 November 2007 / Dornoch- West Church Hall / 3-7pm 

Monday 3 December 2007 / Kinlochbervie- Ceilidh House / 2-7pm 

Monday 3 December 2007 / Durness- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Wednesday 5 December 2007 / Lairg- Community Centre / 2-7pm 

Thursday 6 December 2007 / Helmsdale- Community Centre / 2-7pm 

Monday 10 December 2007 / Melvich- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Monday 10 December 2007 / Golspie- Community Centre / 2-7pm 

Tuesday 11 December 2007 / Pittentrail, Rogart- Village Hall / 2-6:45pm 

Wednesday 12 December 2007 / Strathy- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Wednesday 12 December 2007 / Brora- Community Centre / 2-7pm 

Thursday 13 December 2007 / Ardgay- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Tuesday 18 December 2007 / Lochinver- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Wednesday 19 December 2007 / Tongue- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

Thursday 20 December 2007 / Edderton- Village Hall / 2-7pm 

 


